Menwon Bryc			(¥	
From (Person) Chony Bu	on fun of (	ML	Dat	c/Time 1/2/190 3.44pm
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:		
	DD RES/EVA/INV/MV/C		112	0 0 - 114
To Inspect Vehicle No;		3	Insured:	SLR BOAK
nt Workshop m/s	Chunni Motor		Tel	05428119
of	Blk 10, AMK Ind. Pa	rk 2A #	03-11	
Policy No: DMPCSN	305/12/801	Claim No: _		)**
Sum Insured		Excess:		
Make of Veh:		ų.	D.0	D.A. 30/01/2019
Karasa da k	1. m			7/02/2019
CA / REV / REP. / RE	1/2/11/2	. 1	1	LCLD, Engotsement
Date/Time: 4-06pm	1/2/19 Person Contacted:	tynn	Vehi	cle (NAOUT
	uction (V) Estimate			
Date/Time Action/Instr				The state of the s
1/2/19 - Repairer	agreed survey on 71	12/2019	2n)	20A: 5/4/2018
1/2119 - Repairer SHA 7	agreed survey on 718165-08/FCI 18.006	12/2019	3n2	20A: 5/4/2018
1/2119 - Repairer SHA 7	agreed survey on 71	12/2019	3n2	20A: 5/4/2018
1/2119 - Repairer SHA 7	agreed survey on 718165-08/FCI 18.006	12/2019	3n2	20A: 5/4/2018

SALSANIA

Date / Time Act	un/Instruction	SLR 804 K	<
Date:	Person Contacted.		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
CA / REV / REP		Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Domages : Frt. / Rear. / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Roots
	🕽 0 🦏 3 Val.: Yes	s or No	Survey held at Chunni MK
Est Repairs 14	K days Rest Yes	or No	D.O.A. 30/01/2019 D.O.I 11/02/2019
GIA / PR Seen	Consistent? : Yes	s or No	L/Bal. S. mm L/Bal. S. mm
IDAC Acadent Eport.	Consistent? : Yes	s or No	R/Bal. ' S' min R/Bal S' min
Bat or Market Value			Front Rear
	time of inspection.		TOYOTYOKO OF CENTREDA
Remark. The veh had	commenced its	N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
(Policy Condition)			R:
			Tyre Size F: 205/60716
Malor of Volg			Modi: Viii SIRim / STD A/Rim or
Sum Insured (Client's Record)	Webstroop 2		Brake: Inor 1 Januard / Leaked / Burnt or
Clams Hz	Excess		Steering: Inother/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or •
Policy Dis			Gen Cond Goog Fair / Poor / Burnt
heno-l			KMHLBHUMGU075088
id			Ing/No D4FDEU 495798
a weal-displace			AMARIA basared USId / NR / NA
to its perit Vehicle Ho.			Lolour Blue A/C Insured/Std/NL/NA
OD/TH/WS/IPEES	/ OD RESTEVATING MY		Hum. 1: 740 1685
Laurades Lecar			Truck / Trailer or
(3/4))	1046		Transfer I

RECEIVED 2 0 MAR 2019

Date: Disc. File Pass 507	: Preli. Report		Da	ys Of Repair:		14			
120/3 Miss	: Final Report		Re	survey No. of	Trip:	2	- Survey Fee:		
Dale/Line Life Return to?						- 50	Franciportation	1	
			Add Fee:	Site Insp	(\$	188	) 2016 9		
			Ī	Intergew	(\$		) Hetc.		
Report Fornitat	MERTP		Ì	teen love	(\$		Cillian	110	
Lump Sum / LD 13	24000	90	1	Westend	(%		1	- 970	
				<del>()=====</del>			1.950		

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Subi	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	30 Jan 2019		01 Feb 2019 15:44 Assign					New Assign Cancel Case	4
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documer	nts	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER D	ETAILS				[Create	ed by insurer]		
Insured:	CHIN CH	OON YEW, ID: S	7904455E						
Main Claimant:	COMFOR	T TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. N	o.: 199303821R				
Vehicle Re	g. SHA781	165			Date of Loss:	Date of Loss: 30/01/2019 00:00 - :59			
Claim Typ	e: TP / SLE	R804K			Policy/Cover Note No.:				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured)	SLR804K				Policy No. (Claimant):	:			
(11100100)					Excess:	S\$500.0			
Repairer:	Chunni N	otor Pte Ltd (HQ	) 10 Ang Mo Kid	Industrial I	Park 2A, #03-19	AMK Auto	point, 568047 Ang	Mo Kio - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	The state of the s	iping Insurance					who have been a suit for some some some	oon Sen]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel	: 6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 14/	/02/2019]		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Please su	rvey SHA7816S wh	nile waiting for Ir	nsured to file	accident report				
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL R	ECEIVED						View All Con	npose Case Ma
There are	no mall for thi	s case.							
ALL ASS	SOCIATED TA	sks⊟				View /	All Search Tasks	Create New T	ask Complet
Due Da	ate Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Ha	ndler Assign	ned By	Completed C	n Created	On Done

MCD819014437 / ComfortDelÖro Engineering Ple Lid - Loyang ENTRY DATE & TIME; 30/01/2019 15/56 SUBMITTED BY; Hunng XinoYen

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misroprosontation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6, This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copios of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	CONCENSIONAL TRANSPORTED CONCENSION OF THE STATE OF THE S
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/01/2019 15:56
Date Of Accident	30/01/2019 00:05
Exact Location Of Accident	UPPER SERANGOON RD TWDS POTONG PASIR
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHA7816S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199303821R
Email Address	FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65508768
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	140
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
Typo Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	D-18088936MFSH
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	OH KUAN HUI
NRIC No	S7514110F
Date Of Birth	15/05/1975
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	22/03/1997
Driving Experience	21 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-97828942

KUANHUIOH@YAHOO.COM

Address

BLK 310B ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1 #19-373

Postcode

562310

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

NO OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2 YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

BISHAN N.P.C

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20190130/2059 / Type Of Accident: HEAD TO SIDE

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLR804K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

LEE SUM HOU VERNIA

NRIC/Passport Number

S8334710D

Contact Number

92398466

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

RIGHT REAR

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Namo

OH KUAN HUI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

PAIN ON SHOLDER AND BACK, ON 5 DAYS MC.

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHA7816S

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquirles by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

> Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

2

Orlver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 30.01.2019@1330HRS

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.: June Tan

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 30.01,2019@1330HRS





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190130/2059

Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

Date/Time Report Made: 30/01/2019 12:03			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 81		
Informar	it's Particu	lars				
	Informant:		Address: APT BLK 310B ANG MO KIO SINGAPORE 562310	AVENUE 1 #19-373		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7514110F			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97828942		
National		NAP NOTE:	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 15/05/1975	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese Occupation: Taxi driver			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		
	-0.0					

Seneral Infor	mation of the Accident		In Co.	Type of Location:		
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 30/01/2019_09-00	T-Junction		
	ANGOON ROAD		0 u · as	*		
r veatier.		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:		
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	orking	Traffic Volume: Light		
Type of Colli	sion: ving Vehicles - Head To S	******		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No		

Details of Volume Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SHA7816S	Car				Seriously	0
3HA70100	Oai				Damaged	
SLR804K	Car					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20190130/2059

Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	and the second of the second to the		D No.		S7514110F
Name	OH KUAN HUI	1.	0 110.		
Related Vehicle	SHA7816S (Car)		Contact No.		97828942
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL		Class of Driving Licence Expiry	e & Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	30/01/2019	Date Disch			/2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 05	Degree of I	injury	Sligh	l
Driver			10.11-		S8334710D
Name	LEE SUM HOU, VERNIA		ID No.		563347100
Related Vehicle	SLR804K (Car)		Conta	ct No.	92398466
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	narge	NIL	
Date Headiners	nted Medical Leave   NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 30/01/2019, at round midnight, I was driving my vehicle along the said road. When I was driving at the T-junction under Upper Serangoon Viaduct (traffic light was green in my favour), another vehicle suddenly appeared at the junction (vehicle was from Bartley Road). I applied my brakes however was unable to stop in time and my vehicle collided onto the other vehicle right rear portion. TP and ambulance came down shortly to render assistance. Both parties managed to exchanged particulars. After the accident, I went to see a doctor and was given 5 days MC. I also wish to state that my vehicle video camera captured the accident. Purpose to lodge this report is for traffic police investigation and also for claiming insurance purposes.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20190130/2059

Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report  E /  Sr Staff Sgt AZMI BIN MOHAMED HAMZAH	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 30/01/2019 12:03
Officer In Charge ChaseEAPDRE TP / GIT / SI THABAGESH JEYATHESH	S'Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476232	
Authentication Stamp SIGNA SEC -	and the second s

## CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

MAKE

VEHICLE NO : SHA 7816S

:

DATE : 30.01.2019

TEL : 6542 5119

FAX : 6542 6039 China Taiping : HYUNDAI i40

MODEL	: HYUNDAI i40	FAX	_			na Taiping	
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Un	it Price	A	Amount	6.1
	Bonnet Fre			nikeresa.	S	2,265.90	
	Bonnet Hinge (LH/RH) 以ド		S	41.00	S	\$2.00	_
	Bonnet Lock 154			0.000	S	36.90	_
	Bonnet Absorber ны		S	58.10	S	116.20	×
	Bonnet Insulator 44				S	196.50	
	Bonnet Insulator Clips NA				\$	8.40	
	Bonnet Cable ++1 17+				S	28.60	
	Radiator Grille broke				S	1,110.10	
	Radiator Grille H Emblem He Latisle del				S	120.30	
	Front Bumper Cover torn				S	1,052.20	
	Front Bumper Sponge town		1		S	99.20	
	Front Bumper Reinforcement 457		1		S	402.10	
	Front Bumper Grille (LH) C				S	93.60	,
	Front Bumper Grille Airduct (LH)				S	26.20	X
100	Front Bumper Lip				S	54.90	×
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH)		S	22.40	S	44.80	X
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH) m/s broke o/s me	ģ.	S	(24.60	S	49.20	سا
	Headlamp Support Top Cover broke			(98.0529)	\$	222.60	
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy				S	907.40	
	Headlamp (LH/RH) bottom money broken		S	1,388.00	S	2,776.00	
	Radiator 4. 154		1		S	698.30	the state of the s
	Radiator Fan Blade, Cowling, Motor Assy & books	-			S	792.95	101
	Radiator Bracket (RH/LH)		\$	6.50	S	13.00	×
	Radiator Hose Upper & ollow t				S	105.80	
	Radiator Hose Lower And and				S		40
	Radiator Expansion Tank いい				S	28.30	25.00
	Radiator Guard NN		S	20.00	S	40.00	×
	Horn Unit (LH/RH) bruce		S	73.80	1.00	147.60	-
	Horn Wire				S	156.50	
	Front Fender (LH/RH) Dented Dented		S	566.30	S	1,132.60	
	Front Fender Apron Panel (LH/RH) 0   5 mm   N   5	Kt	S	637.00	$\sim$	1,274.00	444 THE RESERVE
	Front Fender Shield (LH/RH) of the MIS NH		S	(174.90	) \$	349.80	4
-	Air Cleaner Assy brace			$\sim$	S	118.60	
	Air Duct by ku		-		S	134.60	1250
	Air Flow Sensor HH				S	502.20	1000
	Air Cleaner Bottom Assy boke				S		
	Aircon Condenser Praduct				S		1
	Aircon Suction & Liquid Hose 🖦 157				S		*-
	Aircon Discharge Hose 157				S		1 31
	Aircon Compressor		23	767.45	S	2,578.00	
	Front Windscreen Glass CLEAC		197	. 70.	S	1,017.80	
	Front Windscreen Moulding				\$		
- 0	Front Windscreen Pillar Outer(RH)				S		
	Wiper Panel Top Garnish broken				S		4
	Wiper Container & monty work				S		20
	Wiper Container Motor & Dom				S		70
	Front Chasis Member & 15 64				S	1,060.70	4.

Soon Hock

SHA 7816S Unit Price Amount Type Parts Description/ Labour Qty 5 456.30 Engine Mounting \* XXXXX \$ 279.60 Engine Mtg (Rear) \$ 14,808.00 Gearbox HH 5 215.40 Gearbox Mounting 🛶 D-----S 790.60 Starter Motor Assy Hu S 1,032.50 Inter Cooler Kt Punctush 25.90 Inter Cooler Mounting (2 PCS) HA S 229.70 Hose B To Inter Cooler 4 distrack 294.50 Hose C To Inter Cooler Inlet & us 167.05 X X Pipe To Inter Cooler was at what HIL 244.55 Pipe To Inter Cooler Outlet Da distort 3,326.00 Wiring-Engine 7 town 168.00 Wiring-FEM, LH 814.60 Actuator - Swirl Control Hay Crack monty 1,096.60 X Throttle Body Assy Na 33002.60 1.141.10 Intake Manifold Assy San Crack 26402.08 2,480.50 EGR Valve & Pipe Assy \$ 51,724.85 SUB TOTAL \$ 10,344.97 LESS 20% \$ 41,379.88 DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Number Plate CAGAC \$ 25.00 Nett -S 30.00 Nett -Front No Plate Trim Cover 44 100.00 5 200.00 Nett -Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) 46.00 Nett -Front Windscreen Sealant He -327.00 S 26.00 Nett -Front ERP Sticker LLC 327.00 \$ Labour Charge 2,400.00 1200 -Panel Beating LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 10001-S 1,500.00 Spray Painting Charge the Repairer of the following: . To resurvey before/after spray paint S 30/ 100:00 Wiring Charge To display damaged part(s) during re S 150:00 401-Tuff Kote Parts prices are subject to confirma \$ 50.00 414 Third party survey is on a "Without P Towing Charge eludice" basis . No illegal modification(s) is allowed 5 1501-400.00 Front Chassis Alignment Charge Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and \$ 200.00 WW Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT) is subject to final approval from Insu S 120.00 HN FRT Wheel Alignment Acknowledged by Repairer S 150.00 801-Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas \$ 650.00 HY Remove/Refix Engine/Gearbox 450.00 S 150/-Remove/Refix Dashboard 2960.00 180.00 50 -Remove/Refix Fuse Box S 120.00 801-Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass S 90.00 HH Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Front Supp 354.00 30043.08 Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code 480:00 1801-11/02 2019 @ 1030r S 7,040.00 HIVA omn 1 Kld 115240001 \$ 48,746.88 ESTIMATE TOTAL This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

49100.98

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 7816S (Supplementary)

DATE: 12.02.2019

MAKE

TEL : 6542 5119 FAX : 6542 6039

DEL	: HYUNDAI i40	FAX	: 6542 6039	
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Sensor-Ambient di 11.44		=7.00	\$ 287.50
	Bonnet Switch distalyer			\$ 155.00
	2113121			
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 442.50
	SUB TOTAL			
	LESS 20%			
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 354.00
	14/02/2mg 			

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19002153/DQD3N2

Date:

01/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore)

Pte. Ltd.

Claimant Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

SHA7816S

30/01/2019

Policy No:

Insured Vehicle

No:

SLR804K

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

DMPCSN3051121801

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

D4FDEU495798

KMHLB41UMGU075088

SLR804K

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**SHA7816S** 

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

30/06/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Reg. Date: Colour:

1685 cc

**Engine Capacity:** Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/60 R16

Campeon 5 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

205/60 R16 Campeon 5 mm

0 km

Rear Right Side:

Campeon 5 mm

Front Right Side: Campeon 5 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	42,060.88	27,083.08	14,977.80	35.61
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	7,040.00	2,960.00	4,080.00	57.95
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	49,100.88	30,043.08	19,057.80	38.81
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		24,000.00		
(S\$)	49,100.88	24,000.00	25,100.88	51.12
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	3,437.06	1,680.00	1,757.06	51.12
Nett Amount (S\$)	52,537.94	25,680.00	26,857.94	51.12

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

01/02/2019

Date Inspected:

11/02/2019 Inspected At:

Chunni Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, #03-

19 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

14.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 01 Apr 2019)

Parts: 143 HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHA7816S)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BONNET	Buckled	2,265.90 FL	*2,265.90 F
2	2		*BONNET HINGE (LH/RH)	Bent	82.00 FL	*82.00 F
3	1		*BONNET LOCK	Bent	36.90 FL	*36.90 F
4	2		*BONNET ABSORBER	Not Necessary	116.20 FL	*-F
5	1		*BONNET INSULATOR	Not Necessary	196.50 FL	*-F
6	1		*BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	Not Necessary	8.40 FL	
7	1		*BONNET CABLE	Bent	28.60 FL	
8	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE	Broken		*1,110.10 FI
9	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM	Necessary / Dislodged	120.30 FL	
10	1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Torn		*1,052.20 FI
11	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	99.20 FL	
12	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	402.10 FL	
13	1		*FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH)	Cut	93.60 FL	
14	1		*FRONT BUMPER GRILLE AIRDUCT (LH)	Not Necessary		~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
15	1		*FRONT BUMPER LIP		26.20 FL	
16	2			Not Necessary	54.90 FL	
17	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	44.80 FL	
	X111		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH)	N/S Broken / O/S Not Necessary	49.20 FL	*24.60 FI
18	1		*HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP COVER	Broken	222.60 FL	*222.60 FI
19	1		*HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	Buckled	907.40 FL	*907.40 FI
20	2		*HEADLAMP (LH/RH)	Mtg Broken	2,776.00 FL	*2,776.00 FL
21	1		*RADIATOR	Bent	698.30 FL	*698.30 FL
22	1		*RADIATOR FAN BLADE ,COWLING ,MOTOR ASSY	Broken	792.95 FL	*792.95 Fl
23	2		*RADIATOR BRACKET (RH/LH)	Not Necessary	13.00 FL	*- FL
24	1		*RADIATOR HOSE UPPER	Deformed	105.80 FL	*105.80 FL
25	1		*RADIATOR HOSE LOWER	Deformed	52.70 FL	*52.70 FL
26	1		*RADIATOR EXPANSION TANK	Not Necessary	28.30 FL	*-FL
27	2		*RADIATOR GUARD	Not Necessary	40.00 FL	*- FL
28	2		*HORN UNIT (LH/RH)	Broken	147.60 FL	*147.60 FL
29	1		*HORN WIRE	Not Necessary	156.50 FL	*-FL
30	2		*FRONT FENDER (LH/RH)	Dented		*1,132.60 FL
31	2		*FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (LH/RH)	O/S Dented / N/S Bent		*1,274.00 FL
32	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH/RH)	O/S Torn / N/S Not Necessary		*174.90 FL
33	1		*AIR CLEANER ASSY	Broken	110 CO EI	*110 60 51
	1		*AIR DUCT	Broken	118.60 FL	*118.60 FL
	1		*AIR FLOW SENSOR	Not Necessary	134.60 FL	*134.60 FL
36	1		*AIR CLEANER BOTTOM ASSY	Broken	502.20 FL	*- FL
	1		*AIRCON CONDENSER		325.00 FL	
	1			Punctured	927.50 FL	
			*AIRCON SUCTION & LIQUID HOSE	Bent	624.00 FL	
	1		*AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE	Bent	162.60 FL	
10	1		*AIRCON COMPRESSOR	Distorted	2,578.00 FL	*2,578.00 FL

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
41	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	Cracked	1,017.80 FL	*1,017.80 FL
42	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	113.30 FL	
43	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN PILLAR OUTER (RH)	Buckled	1,745.50 FL	*1,745.50 FL
44	1		*WIPER PANEL TOP GARNISH	Broken	222.60 FL	*222.60 FL
45	1		*WIPER CONTAINER	Mtg Cracked	61.90 FL	*61.90 FL
46	1		*WIPER CONTAINER MOTOR	Damaged	75.00 FL	*75.00 FL
47	1		*FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER	Bent	1,060.70 FL	*1,060.70 FL
48	1		*ENGINE MOUNTING	Damaged	456.30 FL	
49	1		*ENGINE MTG (REAR)	Not Necessary	279.60 FL	
50	1		*GEARBOX	Not Necessary	14,808.00 FL	
51	1		*GEARBOX MOUNTING	Damaged	215.40 FL	
52	1		*STARTER MOTOR ASSY	Not Necessary	790.60 FL	
53	1		*INTER COOLER	Bent / Punctured	1.032.50 FL	*1,032.50 FL
54	2		*INTER COOLER MOUNTING	Not Necessary	25.90 FL	
55	1		*HOSE B TO INTER COOLER	Distorted	229.70 FL	The state of the s
56	1		*HOSE C TO INTER COOLER INLET	Distorted	294.50 FL	
57	1		*PIPE TO INTER COOLER	Not Necessary	167.05 FL	200
58	1		*PIPE TO INTER COOLER OUTLET	Distorted	244.55 FL	" - 103-20000 DESERVED
59	1		*WIRING-ENGINE	Torn		*3,326.00 FL
60	1		*WIRING-FEM ,LH	Not Necessary	168.00 FL	
61	1		*ACTUATOR-SWIRL CONTROL	Mtg Cracked	814.60 FL	
62	1		*THROTTLE BODY ASSY	Not Necessary	1,096.60 FL	
63	1		*INTAKE MANIFOLD ASSY	Cracked	The state of the s	*1,141.10FL
64	1		*EGR VALVE & PIPE ASSY	Damaged		*2,480.50FL
65	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Cracked	25.00 FS	
66	1		*FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER	Bent	30.00 FS	
67	2		*FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)	77.77.78	200.00 FS	
68	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	46.00 FS	*46.00 FS
69	1		*FRONT ERP STICKER	Necessary	26.00 FS	
70	1		*SENSOR AMBIENT	Dislodged	287.50 FL	
71	1		*BONNET SWITCH	Dislodged	155.00 FL	
F=Fra	nchise p	oart. S=S	pcNett. L=ListItemDisc.		100.001 2	100.001 E
				Sub Total (S\$)	52 494 35	33,772.10
			- List Item Discount on	L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)		6,689.02
				Total Parts (S\$)	42,060.88	27,083.08

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recomme	hohn	l ak	OUR
Recomme	nueu	Lak	Jour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	2,400.00	1,200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	1,500.00	1,000.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	100.00	30.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	150.00	40.00
5	TOWING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
6	FRONT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT CHARGE	New	400.00	150.00
7	REMOVE/REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (FRT)	New	200.00	0.00
8	FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	0.00
9	REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS	New	150.00	80.00
10	REMOVE/REFIX ENGINE /GEARBOX	New	650.00	0.00
11	REMOVE/REFIX DASHBOARD	New	450.00	150.00
12	REMOVE/REFIX FUSE BOX	New	180.00	50.00
13	REMOVE/REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	120.00	80.00
14	REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY FRONT	New	90.00	0.00
15	DIAGNOSTIC & RESETTING TO ERASE FAULT CODE	New	480.00	180.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	7,040.00	2,960.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >